
Wettkampf 1 Wettkampf 2 Wettkampf 3 Wettkampf 4
Name Verein Altersklasse Markersbach Burkhardtsdorf Wünschendorf Grünhain Gesamt

Wendt Andreas SG zu Thurm Mülsen e.V. Gast 264 264
Böhme Mathias SC Chemnitz e.V. Gast 261 261
Blume André SV Chemnitz 1990 e.V. Gast 226 226
Ettrich Thomas SVS Chemnitzer Schützenhof Gast 206 206
Schilling Torsten SV Dörnthal/Haselbach e.V. Gast 194 194
Igelbusch Raik SG Neukirchen 1864 e.V. Gast 95 95
Düber Gilles SV Lucky Luke e.V. Lichtenwalde Gast 55 55

Peter Jan Neudorfer SV e.V. Herren 1 275 275
Barth Ingo SV Breitenbrunn e.V. Herren 1 254 254
Riedel Alexander Pöhlaer SV e.V. Herren 1 237 237
Riedel Christof Pöhlaer SV e.V. Herren 1 227 227
Heinitz Uwe SV Wünschendorf e.V. Herren 1 223 223
Kunz Phillipp PSG Burkhardtsdorf Herren 1 211 211
Langhammer Richard SV Wünschendorf e.V. Herren 1 202 202
Tesch Enrico PSG Königswalde e.V. Herren 1 156 156

Stephan Ronny Weißbacher SV e.V. Herren 2 263 263
Rieger Frank Pöhlaer SV e.V. Herren 2 254 254
Barthel Gunar Pöhlaer SV e.V. Herren 2 242 242
Guhr Johannes SG Bockau e.V. Herren 2 223 223
Härtlein Jörg SV Breitenbrunn e.V. Herren 2 198 198
Martin Frank SG Neudorf e.V. Herren 2 179 179
Koehn Burkhard PFSG Annaberg Herren 2 151 151
Wende Mario PJC Grünhain e.V. Herren 2 126 126

Fezer Frank Mildenauer SV e.V. Herren 3 261 261
Krause Hartmut Pöhlaer SV e.V. Herren 3 252 252
Fiebich Dirk Pöhlaer SV e.V. Herren 3 238 238
Mandt Andre PSG Königswalde e.V. Herren 3 223 223
Findeisen Ulrich SV Wünschendorf e.V. Herren 3 223 223
Lippold Gerd Pöhlaer SV e.V. Herren 3 195 195
Dr. Ramm Rüdiger SV Zschopau e.V. Herren 3 191 191
Auerswald  Lutz PSG Burkhartsdorf e.V. Herren 3 188 188
Schulz Mario Mildenauer SV e.V. Herren 3 184 184
Grießbach Heiko PJC Grünhain e.V. Herren 3 180 180
Paczkowski Jörg SG Neudorf e.V. Herren 3 30 30

Neubert Jürgen Pöhlaer SV e.V. Herren 4 220 220
Schreyer Lutz Pöhlaer SV e.V. Herren 4 220 220
Zierke Roger SG Sosa 1889 e,V. Herren 4 206 206
Ehrhardt Frank PSG Burkhartsdorf Herren 4 198 198
Hönl Norbert Pöhlaer SV e.V. Herren 4 120 120
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ESB SSK II Rangliste KW 1 SV Markersbach 2020
08.02.2020     in Markersbach DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.52.10

GK Pist./Rev. 30 Präzision Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 10.02.2020 20:41 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 2 Peter, Jan  Neudorfer SV e.V. 86 90 99 275

2 5 Barth, Ingo  SV Breitenbrunn 1863 e.V. 65 90 99 254

3 29 Riedel, Alexander  Pöhlaer SV e.V. 61 84 92 237

4 21 Riedel, Christof  Schlettauer SV e.V. 58 77 92 227

5 65 Heinritz, Uwe  SV Wünschendorf e.V. 50 80 93 223

6 16 Kunz, Philipp  PSG Burkhardtsdorf seit 1868 e.V. 46 78 87 211

7 64 Langhammer, Richard  SV Wünschendorf e.V. 43 73 86 202

8 10 Tesch, Enrico  Priv.SG Königswalde e.V. 18 58 80 156



ESB SSK II Rangliste KW 1 SV Markersbach 2020
08.02.2020     in Markersbach DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.52.12

GK Pist./Rev. 30 Präzision Herren II Seite: 1

Stand: 10.02.2020 20:42 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 1 Stephan, Ronny  Weißbacher SV e.V. 76 90 97 263

2 19 Rieger, Frank  Pöhlaer SV e.V. 72 86 96 254

3 28 Barthel, Gunar  Pöhlaer SV e.V. 59 86 97 242

4 43 Guhr, Johannes  SG Bockau e.V. 52 75 96 223

5 15 Ettrich, Thomas  SVS Chemnitzer Schützenhof 44 74 88 206

6 12 Härtlein, Jörg  SV Breitenbrunn 1863 e.V. 42 68 88 198

7 56 Martin, Frank Gunter  Schützengilde Neudorf e.V. 24 67 88 179

8 57 Koehn, Burkhard  PFSG Annaberg-Buchholz e.V. 17 51 83 151

9 25 Wende, Mario  Priv. Jägercorps Grünhain e.V. 17 40 69 126
10 61 Igelbusch, Raik  SG Neukirchen 1864 e.V. 1 27 67 95
11 58 Düber, Gilles  SV Lucky Luke e.V. Lichtenwalde 0 3 52 55



ESB SSK II Rangliste KW 1 SV Markersbach 2020
08.02.2020     in Markersbach DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.52.14

GK Pist./Rev. 30 Präzision Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 10.02.2020 20:44 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 30 Wendt, Andreas  SG zu Thurm Mülsen 76 90 98 264

2 4 Fezer, Frank  Mildenauer SV 1656 e.V. 75 89 97 261

3 59 Böhme, Mathias  SV Chemnitz 1990 e.V. 78 88 95 261

4 17 Krause, Hartmut  Pöhlaer SV e.V. 72 86 94 252

5 18 Fiebich, Dirk  Pöhlaer SV e.V. 66 80 92 238

6 50 Blume, André  SV Chemnitz 1990 e.V. 59 75 92 226

7 63 Findeisen, Ulrich  SV Wünschendorf e.V. 48 80 95 223

8 54 Mandt, Andrè  Priv.SG Königswalde e.V. 54 80 89 223

9 22 Lippold, Gerd  Pöhlaer SV e.V. 38 70 87 195
10 11 Schilling, Torsten  SV Dörnthal/Haselbach e.V. 39 70 85 194
11 14 Ramm, Rüdiger Dr. SV Zschopau e.V. 45 67 79 191
12 53 Auerswald, Lutz  PSG Burkhardtsdorf seit 1868 e.V. 32 70 86 188
13 13 Schulz, Mario  Mildenauer SV 1656 e.V. 33 64 87 184
14 33 Grießbach, Heiko  Priv. Jägercorps Grünhain e.V. 33 64 83 180
15 60 Paczkowski, Jörg  Schützengilde Neudorf e.V. 0 0 30 30



ESB SSK II Rangliste KW 1 SV Markersbach 2020
08.02.2020     in Markersbach DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.52.16

GK Pist./Rev. 30 Präzision Herren IV Seite: 1

Stand: 10.02.2020 20:44 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 31 Neubert, Jürgen  Pöhlaer SV e.V. 51 77 92 220

2 26 Schreyer, Lutz  Pöhlaer SV e.V. 55 77 88 220

3 34 Zierke, Roger  SG Sosa 1889 e.V. 49 70 87 206

4 35 Ehrhardt, Frank  PSG Burkhardtsdorf seit 1868 e.V. 41 69 88 198

5 20 Hönl, Norbert  Pöhlaer SV e.V. 5 40 75 120
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